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wychowawca: mgr Grazyna Doniec

Augustyniak Michat
Bubis Dariusz
Cisowski Lukasz
Filipek Krzysztof
Filipek Szymon
Gluszek Jarostaw
Guldzinska Katarzyna
Gwadera Beata
Jakubczyk Karolina
Kotlinski Lukasz

Kur Zaneta
Mantykiewicz Mariusz

13
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17
18
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21
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24

Nowak Sylwia

Rek Zbigniew
Rosotowski Przemystaw
Stowinski Tomasz
Swiatek Karol

Terczak Zbigniew
Trzaskowski Damian
Warych Karolina
Witkowska Anna
Wojciechowska Patrycja
Wotczynski Maciej
Zieba Monika



